
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
11 

196 
43 
50 
33 
54 
56 
73 
55 
21 

7 
048 

Name 
Gray Gregory 
Ralf Kuehnhoefer 
Edward Copley 
John Taphorn 
Jim Gewinner 
Tim Blakeney 
Paul Haggar 
David Bell 
Scott Robinson 
William Trimbur 

Lee Romine 
Richard Mitchell 

Class 
FA 

BSR 

FA 

Student 

BSR 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FF1 

FF3 

FF1 

FF1 

L a p s  
12  
1 2  
1 2  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 0  
1 0  

6 

Diff 

58.395 
1:22.534 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
6 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
20:17.493 
21:15.888 
21:40.027 
20:22.615 
20:25.771 
21:57.826 
22:14.234 
20:25.289 
21:27.508 
13:41.766 

Best Tm 
1:39.246 
1:45.016 
1:44.925 
1:47.410 
1:48.879 
1:57.154 
1:57.643 
1:54.229 
1:54.322 
2:12.158 

Make 
Chevron 
Chevron 
Ralt 
Reynard 
Lotus 
Royale 
Hawke 
Lola 
Winkelman 
Van Diemen 

Lotus 
Crossle 

Year 
1977 
1971 
1980 
1988 
1965 
1972 
1972 
1974 
1969 
1982 

1968 
1977 

Model/Engine 
B39 
B19 
Rt1.4 
Fc 
23B 
Rp-16 
Dl9 
T-342 
Formula Ford 
Formula Ford 

51 
32F 

Color 
Blue 
Silver W. Red Stripes 
Red 
Red/Blue 
Green 
White/Blue 
Black 
Blue/Yellow 
Red 
Red 

Green/Yellow 
Black 

Hometown 
Houston 
Longview 
Liberty Hill 
Kingwood 
Fredericksburg 
Burleson 
Cypress 
Kingwood 
Houston 
Kingwood 

Natchitoches 
Montgomery 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Louisiana 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Timing Nick Norman Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brian Goldman Memorial Race & School 
Group 6 

G6 Race 3 

Race (20:00 or 12 Laps) started at 10:43:01 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 

2/24/2019 10:07 
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